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211 W. 14TH STREET,
CHANUTE, KS 66720
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DATE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
(Z-2u-n | Brordt wrendall  3e-3 3 | 28 | 17 | ~o
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
O\PERATOR IN ouT LUNCH # HOURS SIGNATURE
e Blawehorf | 10:00 | 200 904356
Ny Then Lrohns
T3 Jann §r7.258
DUSTAN PORTR Q03400
Joe qugecr 1903139
et Gphmgn N S03700 932705
JOB TYPEMIL,_ HOLESIZE _ ) 7/ & HOLEDEPTH _J 1 ]S casinG size s weighT_ 972 /Y #
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G- RSO L“ Lo | Foreman Pickup
9o 3;55 L—‘ h_ Cement Pump Truck
903600 L W | BukTruck
403‘100 Lf kr Transport Truck
qg PN Lj Ld‘ Transport Trailer
80 Vac
HgL.ca  |Csng S'/2.
= Centralizers
i Float Shoe
) Wiper Plug
4 | FracBaffles Y 4 Y /' __
) H Z) sk Portland Cement
e 5 Sk | Gilsonite
| SY_ | FlosSeal
J)q St | Premium Gel
5 sI¢ Cal Chloride
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|Pipe# Length | Running Total |Baffle Location [POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 40.27 40.27 Date: 7/20/11
2 38.67 78.94 Cement Basket  [Well Name & #: Brant, Wendall 36-3
3 38.97 117,91 —, 7 4 /|Township & Range: 28S-17E
4 38.44 (15635 o) /& (o7 " |County/State: Neosho / Kansas
5 40.20 196.55 V' lssi #: 631660
6 40.37 236.92 AFE#: D11076
7 39.08 276.00 Road Location: 130th & Brown, E & N into
8 39.58 315.58 API# 15-133-27573
9 39.11 354.69 ‘
10 38.40 393.09
11 38.97 432.06
12 39.59 471.65
13 38.63 510.28
14 39.47 549.75
15 38.00 587.75
16 38.88 626.63
17 | 3870 665.33_&
1Q8)| 3842 703.75
19 39.74 743.49
20 40.00 783.49
21 39.44 822.93
22 39.31 862.24
23 38.76 901.00
24 | 39.45 940.454—
Q59| 39.43 979.88
26 39.55 1019.43
27 39.43 1058.86
28 | 39.24 1098.10 M Q&@M
29 38.89 1136.99 ~
/307 3870 1175.69
\sub/| 10.93 1186.62  |Tally Bottom
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